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—

Paper Code Title of the Paper
CTC-101 Object Oriented Programming In C++
CTC-102 Relational Data Base Management System (SQL Prog. Using Oracle) a
CTC-103 Computer Network
- ~CTC-104 Oﬁm..ﬁ:ﬂm-wm.ﬂn_: h.,c:nn?m . )
CTE-10% Numerical Analysis )
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TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.Sc. (COMPUTER SCIENCE) |SEMESTER  DEC.-2023

ROLLNO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME AT
sy e O Gove catoy Wi 7 0T TOTAL T o e
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING i
23101263 ANANYA YADAV
R1900933010698  VINAY KUMAR YADAV l. & creies - 5 040 34 060 51 85 A+ 9 45
VARSHA YADAV OBC  CTC102 5 040 34 060 52 86 A+ 9 45
i REG CTC103 5 040 35 060 35 70 A 8 40
CTC104 5 040 33 060 45 78 A 8 40
CTEI01 5 040 37 060 47 84 A+ 9 45
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 2 A+ 9 18
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 27
vocE oL creomsy OV 4 i e
TOTAL CREDITS 31 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 269

RESULT : SGPA : 8.68 PASS
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TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.Sc. (COMPUTER SCIENCE) | SEMESTER  DEC.-2023

ROLL NO NAME o ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT o ——
o s oo § o oo o o s o o
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING MARKS
23101264 MANSI MODHAK
R2000933010710  AJAY KUMAR MODHAK | E CTC101 5§ 040 30 060 45 75 A 8 40
PREETI MODHAK sC CTC102 5 040 32 060 49 81 A+ 9 45
- REG CTC103 5 040 29 060 35 64 B+ 7 35
CTC104 5 040 29 060 28 5 @ 6 30
CTEI01 5 040 34 060 50 84 A+ 9 45
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 2 A 8 16
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 27
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) w 4 A & 32
TOTAL CREDITS 31 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 243
RESULT : SGPA:  7.84 PASS
C
Head

&l = o C o~
Deptt. of Maths & Comp. 3Ci.,
2. D. University, 1ahainul
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TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
- M.Sc. (COMPUTER SCIENCE) |SEMESTER DEC.-2023

ROLLNO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT o
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY J COURSE  COURSE ene O%T MAX 0BT TOTAL ILETTER GRADE CREDIT
WITH HEHD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT POINT
23101265 MIZANUR HUSSAIN KHAN
R23008U0020012  MATBAR KHAN | E  CTCi01 5 040 34 060 39 73 A 8 40
MAZIDA KHANAM UR cTc102 5 040 36 060 44 80 A+ 9 45
— REG CTC103 5 040 31 060 39 70 A 8 40
cTc104 s 040 32 060  Ab Ab  Ab 0 0
CTEI01 5 040 34 060  Ab Ab  Ab 0 0
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL 2 A 8 16
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 27
VR Ceny OV 4 Ab 0 o0
TOTAL CREDITS 31 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 141

RESULT : SGPA : 0.00 PROMOTED BUT FAILIN : CTC104 CTE101 CVV
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TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.Sc. (COMPUTER SCIENCE)

ROLL NO NAME NiE
ENROL NO CENTRE  F/H NAME ATTEMET m_
REMARK/ " MOTHER'SNAME ~CATEGORY U mwwﬂm EOURSE
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
23101266 SONALI THAKUR
R23008U0020010 SURENDRAKUMAR | .H CTC101
SHAMA THAKUR SC CTC102
REG
UTD CTC103
CTC104
CTE101
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] SKILL
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) cw
TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :

CONT. EVALUATION

31

SGPA :

MAX
CREDIT MARKS

040
040
040
040
040

6.90

OBT

32
33

25

28
34

| SEMESTER

END SEM EXAM

MAX
MARKS MARKS

060
060
060

060
060

PASS

OBT

38
43
32
18
27

TOTAL
MARKS

70
76
57
46
61

Page 4 of 5

DEC.-2023

LETTER GRADE CREDIT
GRADE POINT  POINT

8 40
40

6 30
5 256
B+ 7 35
5 36

0O ™ > >
oo

B+ 7 28

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 214

Head
Deptt. of Maths & Comp. Sci.,
2. D. University, Jabalpur
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TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24
M.Sc. (COMPUTER SCIENCE)

ROLL NO NAME i
ENROL NO CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT DI
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME CATEGORY m n%ucummm FOUIRSE
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
23101267 VAISHNAVI KUSHWAHA
R23008U0020008 GHAN SHYAM KUSHWAHAH I H CcTCc101
VINEETA KUSHWAHA OBC CTC102
REG
UTD CTC103
CTC104
CTE101
[SKILL DEVP).[MOD 1] SKILL
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) cw
TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :
HEAD
s
Head

Deptt. of Maths & Comp. Sci.,
R.D. University, Jabaipur

31

SGPA :

MAX
CREDIT MARKS

040
040
040

040
040

7.65

DEAN

CONT. EVALUATION

OBT

30
32

30
33
34

| SEMESTER

END SEM EXAM

MAX

060
060

060
060
060

PASS

OBT
MARKS MARKS

42
46

30

28
35

TOTAL
MARKS

72
78

60

61
69
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DEC.-2023

LETTER  GRADE CREDIT
GRADE POINT  POINT

A 8 40
A 8 40
B+ el ah
B+ 7 35
B+ 7 35
A 8 16
A+ 9 36

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 237



